
1 [ALT] Alessandro Tinti ITA / Federico Beltrami ITA

2 Jose Solano Marmolejo ESP / Alex Chozas ARG
Q1

3 David Fernandez Fernandez ESP / Candido Jorge Alfaro ESP

4 Marcos Cordoba ESP / Ramiro Pereyra ARG 

5 Belar Vera Lopez ESP / Christian Medina Murphy GBR

6 Pablo Gonzalez Neria ESP / Jaime Menendez ESP

Q2
7 Dylan Guichard FRA / Christian Fuster ESP

8 (8) Federico Mouriño ARG / Ignacio Piotto Albornoz ARG

9 (5) Emiliano Martin Iriart ITA / Carlos Perez Cabeza ESP

10 Johan Bergeron FRA / Javier Rodriguez Marquez ESP

Q3
11 Jacobo Perez Cendon ESP / Aday Santana ESP

12 Pepe Aliaga ESP / Adrian Ronco Lopez ESP

13 Alonso Rodriguez Martinez ESP / Inigo Jofre ESP

14 Jose Roman Martinez Sanchis ESP / Javier Navarro Perez ESP

Q4
15 Roger Aromi Siquier ESP / Cristobal Garcia Blanco ESP

16 (3) Arnau Ayats Delgado ESP / Francisco Guerrero ESP

17 (4) Nicolas Suescun ITA / Pablo Garcia Rodrigo ESP

18 Manuel Rocafort Lores ESP / Mauro Agustin Salandro ITA

Q5
19 [ALT] Gonzalo Perez Arbona ESP / Sergi Nogueras Lorenz ESP

20 Alejandro Tasa Van Beek ESP / Francisco De Paula Nunes Gomes BRA

21 Martín Sánchez Piñeiro ESP / Jose Jimenez Casas ESP

22 (WC) Julian Di Bene ITA / Federico Dip Nazar ITA
Q6

23 Maxime Deloyer BEL / Alvaro Montiel Caruso ESP
(9) Aris Patiniotis ITA / Emilio Sanchez Chamero ESP

24 (9) Aris Patiniotis ITA / Emilio Sanchez Chamero ESP

25

26 Cayetano Rocafort Lores ESP / Simon Vasquez SWE

Q7
27 Ricardo Martinez Sanchez ESP / Henrique Barbosa PRT

28 Maxime Moreau FRA / Jerome Inzerillo FRA

29

30 (WC) Michele Bruno ITA / Luca Mezzetti

Q8
31 Thomas Leygue FRA / Guillem Figuerola Santiago ESP

32 (2) Pedro Melendez Amaya ESP / Alvaro Melendez Amaya ESP

Supervisor PP / FIP Alternates Withdrawals

Jose Luis Martinez Gonzalo Perez ESP / Sergi Nogueras ESP Marc Quilez ESP / Valentino Libaak ARG

Supervisor Alessandro Tinti ITA / Federico Beltrami ITA

Nicola Antonelli

Referee

Fabio Giaretta

(6) Pablo Castillo Valverde ESP / Jesus Moya Sos ESP

6.32 PM

REVISED

Tour Director

Adel Aref

Tournament Director

Mauricio Rosciano

RELEASED

Thursday, 6 July 2023

(6) Pablo Castillo Valverde ESP / Jesus Moya Sos ESP

(WC) Michele Bruno ITA / Luca Mezzetti

61 64

57 64 64

64 26 75

Maxime Moreau FRA / Jerome Inzerillo FRA

(5) Emiliano Martin Iriart ITA / Carlos Perez Cabeza ESP

63 63

Pepe Aliaga ESP / Adrian Ronco Lopez ESP

62 62

Martín Sánchez Piñeiro ESP / Jose Jimenez Casas ESP

62 62

60 62

Alonso Rodriguez Martinez ESP / Inigo Jofre ESP

60 61

[ALT] Gonzalo Perez Arbona ESP / Sergi Nogueras Lorenz ESP

61 62

(4) Nicolas Suescun ITA / Pablo Garcia Rodrigo ESP

9.00 PM

Luis Pozo Carballo ESP / Adrian Marques ESP

Seeded Teams

(2) Pedro Melendez Amaya ESP / Alvaro Melendez Amaya ESP

64 64

Friday, 7 July 2023

BNL ITALY MAJOR PREMIER PADEL 
ROMA, ITA

Jul 08 - Jul 16, 2023 | € 525,000

Men's Qualifying Draw

Jose Solano Marmolejo ESP / Alex Chozas ARG

62 60

Marcos Cordoba ESP / Ramiro Pereyra ARG 

76(5) 76(4)

(8) Federico Mouriño ARG / Ignacio Piotto Albornoz ARG

64 63

(3) Arnau Ayats Delgado ESP / Francisco Guerrero ESP

75 63

76(5) 46 63

Belar Vera Lopez ESP / Christian Medina Murphy GBR

62 62

N° POINTS

1 1102

2 1046

3 1043

4 1035

5 1016

6 967

7 946

8 931

9 865

PLAYERS

ENRIQUE GOENAGA  / LUIS HERNANDEZ QUESADA

PEDRO MELENDEZ AMAYA / ALVARO MELENDEZ AMAYA

ARNAU AYATS DELGADO / FRANCISCO GUERRERO

NICOLAS SUESCUN / PABLO GARCIA RODRIGO

ARIS PATINIOTIS / EMILIO SANCHEZ CHAMERO

PABLO CASTILLO VALVERDE / JESUS MOYA SOS

MARC QUILEZ / VALENTINO GABRIEL LIBAAK

FEDERICO MOURINO / IGNACIO PIOTTO ALBORNOZ

EMILIANO MARTIN IRIART / CARLOS PEREZ CABEZA


